
	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Tla-o-qui-aht 
Tribal Parks 

Participants in the workshop 
Conservation of First Nations’ Territories by and for First Nations 

November 4-8, 2013 
Tla-o-qui-aht Territory – Tofino (British Columbia, Canada) 

	
  
 Name Community/Organization email 
 Andra Forney Xaxli’p Community Forest andra@xaxlip.ca 

 Catherine Rigg Council of the Haida First 
Nation 

catherine.rigg@haidanation.c
om 

 

Cheryl 
Chetkiewicz 

Wildlife Conservation Society cchetkiewicz@wcs.org 

 Chris McDougall Haida Nation Chris.McDougall@haidanatio
n.com 

 Claire Hutton The Nature Conservancy  chutton@tnc.org 

 Colin Lachance North East Superior Regional 
Chiefs Forum 

colinlachance@msn.com 

 Conor West Coast Aquatic 1-250-266-6225 
 Danika Littlechild Ermineskin Cree danika.littlechild@gmail.com 

 

Doug Mitchel Xaxli’p andra@xaxlip.ca 

 

Elaine Hsiao ICCA Consortium citizenof1world@gmail.com 

 

Eli Enns  eli_enns@msn.com 

 Gisele Martin Tla-o-qui-aht gisele.maria.martin@gmail.co
m 

 Grant Murray Vancouver Island University Grant.Murray@viu.ca 

 

Grazia Borrini-
Feyerabend 

ICCA Consortium gbf@cenesta.org 

 Gwen Bridge Saddle Lake Cree 
Nation/Natural Resources 
Advisor 

gwenbridge1@hotmail.com 

 Jacob Ostaman Kichenuhmaykoosib 
Inninuwug - Lands and 
Environmental Director 

jacobostaman@gmail.com 

 Jacob Ostaman Kichenuhmaykoosib Inninuwug jacobostaman@gmail.com 

 Jason Thompson Haida Nation Jason.Thompson@haidanatio
n.com 

 Joe Martin Tla-o-qui-aht echachis@hotmail.com 

 John Bones Nanwakolas Council jgbonesconsulting@gmail.co
m 

 John Cutfeet Kichenuhmaykoosib Inninuwug 1-807-738-0935 



 

Kim Hardy Tides Canada kim.hardy@tidescanada.org 

 Kim Wright Living Oceans kwright@livingoceans.org 

 

Larry McDermott Shabot Obaadijiwan Frist 
Nation 

larryplentycanada@gmail.com 

 Laura Louks Tofino laura.loucks@gmail.com 

 

Mary Dennis Tahltan marydennis58@hotmail.com 

 Moses Martin Tla-o-qui-aht mosesm@telus.blackberry.net 

 Nancy 
McDermott 

Shabot Obaadijiwan Frist 
Nation Women's drum group 

larryplentycanada@gmail.com 

 Russ Jones Haida Nation russ.jones@haidanation.com 

 Satnam Manhas Ecotrust Canada satnam@ecotrust.ca 

 Saya Masso Tla-o-qui-aht saya@tla-o-qui-aht.org 

 Scott Harris Nanwakolas Council scottharris@nanwakolas.com 

 Shane Baker Gwininitxw sbaker@shaw.ca 

 

Soudeh 
Jamshidian 

Simon Fraser University soudeh.jamshidian@gmail.co
m 

 Stan Stevens ICCA Consortium sstevens.umass@gmail.com 

 Steve Diggon Coastal FN sdiggon@coastalfirstnations.c
a 

 Steven 
Chapman 

Kichenuhmaykoosib Inninuwug cchetkiewicz@wcs.org 

 

Tadzio Richards Gwininitxw tadziorichards@gmail.com 

 Taghi Farvar ICCA Consortium taghi.farvar@gmail.com 

 Tammy Dorward Tla-o-qui-aht tammydorward@gmail.com 

 Terry Dorward Tla-o-qui-aht tribalparks@tla-o-qui-aht.org 

 Thomas 
Henderson 

Nanwakolas Council hetlamas@msn.com 

 Torrance Acoste Wilderness Committee torrance@wildernesscommitte
e.org 

 

Yvonne Lattie Gwininitxw yvonnelattie@hotmail.com 

 Yvonne 
Tashoots 

Tahltan y_tashoots@yahoo.ca 

	
  


